RCK-606/608
6U Rackmount Chassis with Four 5.25”+ Two
3.5” Drive Bays or Two 5.25” + Six 3.5” Drive
Bays for 14/19/20 slots Backplane and ATX
Motherboard
Detachable Card Cage
Replaceable Function
Panel

 22kg/48.5lbs
Expansion
Ordering Information
12F-3 No.77, Sec. 1,Shin Tai Wu Rd, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan
T +886-2-2698-3280 F +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com
Technical support: support@aicsys.com
RCK-606B 6U Chassis with (4) 5.25” & (2) 3.5”
Drive Bays, supports 14/19/20 slot
backplanes
RCK-606M 6U Chassis with (4) 5.25” & (2) 3.5”
Drive Bays, supports ATX motherboard
RCK-608B 6U Chassis with (2) 5.25” & (6) 3.5”
Drive Bays, supports 14/19/20 slot
backplanes
RCK-608M 6U Chassis with (2) 5.25” & (6) 3.5”
Drive Bays, supports ATX motherboard
 Depends on backplane or motherboard
Power Supply
 Supports single PS/2, Mini Redundant, Dual